
Registration

Admission Fee

CBSE Registration
As per CBSE Norms

CBSE Exam Fee
As per CBSE Norms

Waived Off for this Academic Year

Waived Off for this Academic Year

Prospectus

1,250

1,250

1,800

1,950

NA

NA

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,250

Waived Off for this Academic Year

Tuition

800

900

900

900

200

1000

3500

0

0

 IX - X - 7,500
Annual Charges

PG - VIII - 2,500 

    XI

    XII

V

    VI

    VII

    VIII

IX

X

    KG1

    KG2

 I

II

III

IV

MONTHLY

Class
Fy 2021-22

    Pre-Nursery

    Nursery

YEARLY

FEE STRUCTURE

Particulars Fy 2021-22
ONE TIME


