

Pathri, Dhanpura, P.O., Haridwar (U.K) -249406
Phone No. 8057510733 Email: kjapathri@gmail.com

CBSE/AFF/3530562

RTE 2001-03/2017-18

FEE STRUCTURE

Particulars	Fy 2021-22	
ONE TIME		
Prospectus	200	- Waived Off for this Academic Year -
Registration	1000	
Admission Fee	3500	
CBSE Registration	0	As per CBSE Norms
CBSE Exam Fee	0	As per CBSE Norms
<u>YEARLY</u>		
Annual Charges	PG - VIII - 2,500	Waived Off for this Academic Year
	IX - X - 7,500	Waived Off for this Academic Year
<u>MONTHLY</u>		
Class	Fy 2021-22	
	Tuition	
Pre-Nursery	800	
Nursery	900	
KG1	900	
KG2	900	
I	1,100	
П	1,100	
Ш	1,100	
IV	1,100	
V	1,100	
VI	1,250	
VII	1,250	
VIII	1,250	
IX	1,800	
X	1,950	
XI	NA	
XII	NA	